Affiliation No.: 2132597

Ramratan Bhuwnesh Kumar Public School

An ISO 9001 : 2008 Certified School, Affiliated to be CBSE Board, New Delhi

Ref. NO.....oeieeie i ccceinaaveens Date:......ccorveeeecnrieiennan
Status of Fee Detail
Session - 2023-24
(Quarterly)
S.No. Fee detail Class Class Class Class Class
1"t03? | 4"t05" | 6"to8" | 9™ t010™ | 11™ to 12"
| Tuition Fee 3600 4200 5000 7500 8250
2 Library Fee 200 200 300 400 400
3 Games & Sports Fee 200 200 260 300 300
4 Laboratory :- Science 300 400 400
:- Computer 200 200 300 400 400
Total :- 4200Rs. | 4800Rs. | 6160Rs. 9000Rs. 9750Rs.
(One time Annually)
1 Electricity + Genrator Fee 600 600 600 600 600
2 Smart Class Fee 600 600 600 600 600
3 Sanitation Fee 500 500 500 500 500
4 Exam Fee 600 800 1000 1300 1300
Total :- 2300Rs. | 2500Rs. | 2700Rs. 3000Rs. 3000Rs.
1 Day Boarding Fee (Annually) 25000Rs. | 28000Rs. | 30000Rs. | 35000Rs. | 36000Rs.
Includes Meals/Extra
Class/Conveyance/Remedial
( * Optional for willing applicant)
N.B.
1- Students under privileged category (Differently Abled, Single girl child, Poor Meritorious
Students ) are given Exemption from school fee .
2- School follows RTE Act 2009 and seats are categorized and allotted. As per guidelines, the rulings of
govt. are followed.
3- No any development charges and no any caution meney is charged from the students.

E-mail:amit.agl2112@gmail.com, rbpskulpahar01@gmail.com

Nowgaon Road, Kulpahar, (Mahoba) U.P. Pin-210426, Mob.: 9936780444, 9651847250

Website : www.rrbkps.in




